
15° TROFEO ANDREA MASSUCCHI

Mortara, 4th November 2023

U17 JUNIOR COMPETITION ITA-SUI-BEL-NED

TEAM RESULTS - JUNIOR

 1 ITALY - A  234,850

FLOOR
D E P TOT

 5,0
BERETTERA Manuel

 8,300  13,300

 4,7
BRUGNAMI Tommaso

 8,900  13,600

 4,5
LUPO Gabriele Louis

 8,600  13,100

 4,5
RIGON Ivan

 8,350  12,850

 4,8
RUGGERI Riccardo

 8,500  13,300

POMMEL HORSE RINGS
D E P TOT

 4,5
BERETTERA Manuel

 8,450  12,950

 4,3
BRUGNAMI Tommaso

 8,300  12,600

 3,9
LUPO Gabriele Louis

 8,150  12,050

 3,9
RIGON Ivan

 8,950  12,850

 3,9
RUGGERI Riccardo

 8,050  11,950

D E P TOT

 4,2
BERETTERA Manuel

 8,550  12,750

 4,3
BRUGNAMI Tommaso

 8,700  13,000

 3,9
LUPO Gabriele Louis

 8,850  12,750

 4,2
RIGON Ivan

 8,650  12,850

 4,2
RUGGERI Riccardo

 8,500  12,700

D E P TOT

 4,8
BERETTERA Manuel

 9,100  13,900

 4,8
BRUGNAMI Tommaso

 9,300  14,100

 5,2
LUPO Gabriele Louis

 9,000  14,200

 4,0
RIGON Ivan

 9,200  13,200

 4,8
RUGGERI Riccardo

 7,900  12,700

VAULTING TABLE PARALLEL BARS HORIZONTAL BAR
D E P TOT

 4,3
BERETTERA Manuel

 8,050  12,350

 4,2
BRUGNAMI Tommaso

 8,700  12,900

 4,6
LUPO Gabriele Louis

 8,150  12,750

 4,8
RIGON Ivan

 8,600  13,400

 4,3
RUGGERI Riccardo

 8,900  13,200

D E P TOT

 4,3
BERETTERA Manuel

 6,350  10,650

 4,2
BRUGNAMI Tommaso

 7,000  11,200

 4,0
LUPO Gabriele Louis

 8,800  12,800

 3,5
RIGON Ivan

 8,700  12,200

 4,1
RUGGERI Riccardo

 7,850  11,950

 40,200 (1)  35,950 (2)  38,600 (1)  42,200 (1)  39,500 (1)  38,400 (1)

 2 SWITZERLAND - A  231,000

FLOOR
D E P TOT

 4,5
ATEYEH Omar

 8,550  13,050

 4,1
ERB Timon

 8,450  12,550

 4,5
OBERHOLZER Nico

 8,300  12,800

 4,9
RIESCO Carlo

 8,600  13,500

POMMEL HORSE RINGS
D E P TOT

 3,8
ATEYEH Omar

 8,550  12,350

 2,4
ERB Timon

 7,500  9,900

 4,0
OBERHOLZER Nico

 7,500  11,500

 4,2
PONZIO Damiano

 8,650  0,000  12,850

 4,1
RIESCO Carlo

 8,200  12,300

D E P TOT

 4,2
ATEYEH Omar

 8,050  12,250

 3,9
ERB Timon

 8,750  12,650

 4,0
OBERHOLZER Nico

 8,400  12,400

 4,0
PONZIO Damiano

 8,600  12,600

 4,3
RIESCO Carlo

 7,750  12,050

D E P TOT

 4,8
ATEYEH Omar

 8,750  13,550

 4,8
ERB Timon

 9,500  14,300

 4,0
OBERHOLZER Nico

 9,200  13,200

 4,8
RIESCO Carlo

 9,200  14,000

VAULTING TABLE PARALLEL BARS HORIZONTAL BAR
D E P TOT

 4,5
ATEYEH Omar

 7,850  12,350

 3,7
ERB Timon

 8,900  12,600

 4,1
OBERHOLZER Nico

 8,150  12,250

 4,3
PONZIO Damiano

 8,500  12,800

 4,3
RIESCO Carlo

 8,700  13,000

D E P TOT

 4,4
ATEYEH Omar

 7,250  11,650

 4,1
ERB Timon

 8,250  12,350

 4,4
OBERHOLZER Nico

 7,550  11,950

 3,4
PONZIO Damiano

 8,550  11,950

 4,2
RIESCO Carlo

 7,900  12,100

 39,350 (2)  36,400 (1)  37,500 (2)  41,850 (2)  38,400 (2)  37,500 (2)

 3 NEDERLAND - A  221,300

FLOOR
D E P TOT

 4,1
BOTTSE Reduan

 8,800  12,900

 4,2
FRANKEN Gijs

 8,350  12,550

 4,3
Jayden PATON

 8,400  12,700

 4,4
SOLEBAN Sami

 8,450  0,1  12,750

POMMEL HORSE RINGS
D E P TOT

 4,0
BOTTSE Reduan

 7,900  11,900

 4,2
FRANKEN Gijs

 6,400  10,600

 4,0
Jayden PATON

 8,500  12,500

 4,0
SOLEBAN Sami

 7,900  11,900

D E P TOT

 3,6
BOTTSE Reduan

 8,350  11,950

 4,1
FRANKEN Gijs

 6,950  11,050

 4,0
Jayden PATON

 8,350  12,350

 4,0
SOLEBAN Sami

 7,950  11,950

D E P TOT

 4,0
BOTTSE Reduan

 8,950  12,950

 4,0
FRANKEN Gijs

 9,200  13,200

 4,0
Jayden PATON

 9,050  13,050

 4,0
SOLEBAN Sami

 8,650  12,650

VAULTING TABLE PARALLEL BARS HORIZONTAL BAR
D E P TOT

 4,2
BOTTSE Reduan

 8,450  12,650

 4,1
FRANKEN Gijs

 8,400  12,500

 4,0
Jayden PATON

 7,700  11,700

 3,5
SOLEBAN Sami

 7,300  10,800

D E P TOT

 3,8
BOTTSE Reduan

 8,150  11,950

 4,3
FRANKEN Gijs

 5,600  9,900

 4,2
Jayden PATON

 7,550  11,750

 4,3
SOLEBAN Sami

 6,350  10,650

 38,350 (3)  34,350 (3)  36,250 (3)  39,200 (3)  36,850 (3)  36,300 (3)
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15° TROFEO ANDREA MASSUCCHI

Mortara, 4th November 2023

U17 JUNIOR COMPETITION ITA-SUI-BEL-NED

TEAM RESULTS - JUNIOR

 4 BELGIUM - A  209,700

FLOOR
D E P TOT

 4,7
CORDA Alessio

 8,550  13,250

 4,0
EYLENBOSCH Yarne

 5,700  9,700

 4,6
OLMANST Florient

 6,050  10,650

 4,5
VANHAVERBEKE Yacine

 5,950  10,450

POMMEL HORSE RINGS
D E P TOT

 2,5
CORDA Alessio

 7,300  9,800

 3,8
DENIS Paul-Loup

 8,400  12,200

 3,6
EYLENBOSCH Yarne

 7,950  11,550

 2,8
OLMANST Florient

 7,650  10,450

D E P TOT

 2,9
DENIS Paul-Loup

 8,150  11,050

 3,4
EYLENBOSCH Yarne

 7,700  0,300  10,800

 3,4
OLMANST Florient

 8,600  12,000

 3,8
VANHAVERBEKE Yacine

 8,100  11,900

D E P TOT

 4,8
CORDA Alessio

 8,700  0,1  13,400

 2,8
EYLENBOSCH Yarne

 8,700  11,500

 4,0
OLMANST Florient

 8,100  0,1  12,000

 4,0
VANHAVERBEKE Yacine

 8,700  12,700

VAULTING TABLE PARALLEL BARS HORIZONTAL BAR
D E P TOT

 3,8
CORDA Alessio

 7,300  11,100

 3,9
DENIS Paul-Loup

 7,700  11,600

 3,5
EYLENBOSCH Yarne

 7,300  10,800

 3,9
OLMANST Florient

 8,050  11,950

D E P TOT

 4,0
CORDA Alessio

 7,000  11,000

 3,7
DENIS Paul-Loup

 7,000  10,700

 4,1
OLMANST Florient

 6,350  10,450

 3,8
VANHAVERBEKE Yacine

 7,950  11,750

 34,350 (4)  33,450 (4)  34,950 (4)  38,100 (4)  34,650 (4)  34,200 (4)
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15° TROFEO ANDREA MASSUCCHI

Mortara, 4th November 2023

U17 JUNIOR COMPETITION ITA-SUI-BEL-NED

GYMNAST/NOCRK TOTAL D E

ALL AROUND JUNIOR

P

LUPO Gabriele Louis
ITALY

 77,650 1

 4,500  8,600 13,100FLOOR (6)

 4,000  8,800 12,800POMMEL HORSE (1)

 3,900  8,850 12,750RINGS (3)

 5,200  9,000 14,200VAULTING TABLE (2)

 4,600  8,150 12,750PARALLEL BARS (6)

 3,900  8,150 12,050HORIZONTAL BAR (9)

BRUGNAMI Tommaso
ITALY

 77,400 2

 4,700  8,900 13,600FLOOR (1)

 4,200  7,000 11,200POMMEL HORSE (12)

 4,300  8,700 13,000RINGS (1)

 4,800  9,300 14,100VAULTING TABLE (3)

 4,200  8,700 12,900PARALLEL BARS (4)

 4,300  8,300 12,600HORIZONTAL BAR (4)

RIGON Ivan
ITALY

 77,350 3

 4,500  8,350 12,850FLOOR (9)

 3,500  8,700 12,200POMMEL HORSE (3)

 4,200  8,650 12,850RINGS (2)

 4,000  9,200 13,200VAULTING TABLE (8)

 4,800  8,600 13,400PARALLEL BARS (1)

 3,900  8,950 12,850HORIZONTAL BAR (2)

RIESCO Carlo
SWITZERLAND

 76,950 4

 4,900  8,600 13,500FLOOR (2)

 4,200  7,900 12,100POMMEL HORSE (4)

 4,300  7,750 12,050RINGS (11)

 4,800  9,200 14,000VAULTING TABLE (4)

 4,300  8,700 13,000PARALLEL BARS (3)

 4,100  8,200 12,300HORIZONTAL BAR (7)

BERETTERA Manuel
ITALY

 75,900 5

 5,000  8,300 13,300FLOOR (4)

 4,300  6,350 10,650POMMEL HORSE (15)

 4,200  8,550 12,750RINGS (4)

 4,800  9,100 13,900VAULTING TABLE (5)

 4,300  8,050 12,350PARALLEL BARS (10)

 4,500  8,450 12,950HORIZONTAL BAR (1)
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15° TROFEO ANDREA MASSUCCHI

Mortara, 4th November 2023

U17 JUNIOR COMPETITION ITA-SUI-BEL-NED

GYMNAST/NOCRK TOTAL D E

ALL AROUND JUNIOR

P

RUGGERI Riccardo
ITALY

 75,800 6

 4,800  8,500 13,300FLOOR (3)

 4,100  7,850 11,950POMMEL HORSE (7)

 4,200  8,500 12,700RINGS (5)

 4,800  7,900 12,700VAULTING TABLE (14)

 4,300  8,900 13,200PARALLEL BARS (2)

 3,900  8,050 11,950HORIZONTAL BAR (10)

ATEYEH Omar
SWITZERLAND

 75,200 7

 4,500  8,550 13,050FLOOR (7)

 4,400  7,250 11,650POMMEL HORSE (11)

 4,200  8,050 12,250RINGS (10)

 4,800  8,750 13,550VAULTING TABLE (6)

 4,500  7,850 12,350PARALLEL BARS (11)

 3,800  8,550 12,350HORIZONTAL BAR (6)

ERB Timon
SWITZERLAND

 74,350 8

 4,100  8,450 12,550FLOOR (13)

 4,100  8,250 12,350POMMEL HORSE (2)

 3,900  8,750 12,650RINGS (6)

 4,800  9,500 14,300VAULTING TABLE (1)

 3,700  8,900 12,600PARALLEL BARS (8)

 2,400  7,500 9,900HORIZONTAL BAR (17)

BOTTSE Reduan
NEDERLAND

 74,300 9

 4,100  8,800 12,900FLOOR (8)

 3,800  8,150 11,950POMMEL HORSE (6)

 3,600  8,350 11,950RINGS (13)

 4,000  8,950 12,950VAULTING TABLE (12)

 4,200  8,450 12,650PARALLEL BARS (7)

 4,000  7,900 11,900HORIZONTAL BAR (11)

OBERHOLZER Nico
SWITZERLAND

 74,100 10

 4,500  8,300 12,800FLOOR (10)

 4,400  7,550 11,950POMMEL HORSE (8)

 4,000  8,400 12,400RINGS (8)

 4,000  9,200 13,200VAULTING TABLE (8)

 4,100  8,150 12,250PARALLEL BARS (12)

 4,000  7,500 11,500HORIZONTAL BAR (14)
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15° TROFEO ANDREA MASSUCCHI

Mortara, 4th November 2023

U17 JUNIOR COMPETITION ITA-SUI-BEL-NED

GYMNAST/NOCRK TOTAL D E

ALL AROUND JUNIOR

P

Jayden PATON
NEDERLAND

 74,050 11

 4,300  8,400 12,700FLOOR (12)

 4,200  7,550 11,750POMMEL HORSE (10)

 4,000  8,350 12,350RINGS (9)

 4,000  9,050 13,050VAULTING TABLE (11)

 4,000  7,700 11,700PARALLEL BARS (14)

 4,000  8,500 12,500HORIZONTAL BAR (5)

SOLEBAN Sami
NEDERLAND

 70,700 12

 4,400  8,450  0,100 12,750FLOOR (11)

 4,300  6,350 10,650POMMEL HORSE (15)

 4,000  7,950 11,950RINGS (14)

 4,000  8,650 12,650VAULTING TABLE (15)

 3,500  7,300 10,800PARALLEL BARS (17)

 4,000  7,900 11,900HORIZONTAL BAR (11)

FRANKEN Gijs
NEDERLAND

 69,800 13

 4,200  8,350 12,550FLOOR (14)

 4,300  5,600 9,900POMMEL HORSE (18)

 4,100  6,950 11,050RINGS (17)

 4,000  9,200 13,200VAULTING TABLE (8)

 4,100  8,400 12,500PARALLEL BARS (9)

 4,200  6,400 10,600HORIZONTAL BAR (15)

OLMANST Florient
BELGIUM

 67,500 14

 4,600  6,050 10,650FLOOR (15)

 4,100  6,350 10,450POMMEL HORSE (17)

 3,400  8,600 12,000RINGS (12)

 4,000  8,100  0,100 12,000VAULTING TABLE (16)

 3,900  8,050 11,950PARALLEL BARS (13)

 2,800  7,650 10,450HORIZONTAL BAR (16)

CORDA Alessio
BELGIUM

 58,550 15

 4,700  8,550 13,250FLOOR (5)

 4,000  7,000 11,000POMMEL HORSE (13)

 4,800  8,700  0,100 13,400VAULTING TABLE (7)

 3,800  7,300 11,100PARALLEL BARS (16)

 2,500  7,300 9,800HORIZONTAL BAR (18)
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15° TROFEO ANDREA MASSUCCHI

Mortara, 4th November 2023

U17 JUNIOR COMPETITION ITA-SUI-BEL-NED

GYMNAST/NOCRK TOTAL D E

ALL AROUND JUNIOR

P

EYLENBOSCH Yarne
BELGIUM

 54,350 16

 4,000  5,700 9,700FLOOR (17)

 3,400  7,700  0,300 10,800RINGS (18)

 2,800  8,700 11,500VAULTING TABLE (17)

 3,500  7,300 10,800PARALLEL BARS (17)

 3,600  7,950 11,550HORIZONTAL BAR (13)

PONZIO Damiano
SWITZERLAND

 50,200 17

 3,400  8,550 11,950POMMEL HORSE (5)

 4,000  8,600 12,600RINGS (7)

 4,300  8,500 12,800PARALLEL BARS (5)

 4,200  8,650 12,850HORIZONTAL BAR (3)

VANHAVERBEKE Yacine
BELGIUM

 46,800 18

 4,500  5,950 10,450FLOOR (16)

 3,800  7,950 11,750POMMEL HORSE (9)

 3,800  8,100 11,900RINGS (15)

 4,000  8,700 12,700VAULTING TABLE (13)

DENIS Paul-Loup
BELGIUM

 45,550 19

 3,700  7,000 10,700POMMEL HORSE (14)

 2,900  8,150 11,050RINGS (16)

 3,900  7,700 11,600PARALLEL BARS (15)

 3,800  8,400 12,200HORIZONTAL BAR (8)
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